To 

From: 

Value Date: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

Jj 

Darren K Indyke ers.A.A-12-4-4 

October 7, 2015 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($17,750) from the 
above account to: 

Receiving SWIFT: SABRRUM3 

Receiving Bank Name: 

Address: 

BIC #: 

Beneficiary account #: 

Beneficiary Name: 

Sberbank 
N9040/01500 

Moscow 

Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions.